
Hatvan - Újszász

82 I.
00:00 - 12:00
2021.XII.12-tól 2022.XII.10-ig
Nyomtatva: 2021-08-24 12:50:24

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12
2,6

7,5

4,5

10,8

6,9

2,9

6,5

10,3

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

0+00

HN HN

JF JF

PM PM

JB JB

PO PO

BD BD

UA UA

Meggyespele mh.

Hatvan D elágazás

HATVAN

Jászfényszaru

Pusztamonostor

Jászberény

Portelek

Jászboldogháza

ÚJSZÁSZ

Hatvan - Újszász

82 II.
12:00 - 24:00
2021.XII.12-tól 2022.XII.10-ig
Nyomtatva: 2021-08-24 12:50:24

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK
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